
Sr. No Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding Last Date of Receipt of 

Tender

Nos. Tender Received Nos and names of 

parties found qualified 

after Technical 

evaluation

Whether L1 was 

awarded the Tender

Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of Contract (Rs)

1 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for SSL Certificate - 

SDR 

By Quotation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1668 dated 

11/11/2016

M/s. Adweb 

technologies P. Ltd.

10,000.00

2 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for SSL Certificate - 

CLASS MODULE

repeat order N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1669 dated 

15/11/2016

M/s.  Adweb 

technologies P. Ltd.

10,000.00

3 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for 30 LTO 4 Tapes & 

5 LTO CL TAPES

By Quotation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1670 dated 

16/11/2016

M/s. Adinath 

Peripherals

67787.00

4 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for 1 colour printer repeat order N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1671 dated 

17/11/2016

M/s.  Rite systems

7155.00

5 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for one Geo trust 

True Business ID with EV

By Quotation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1672 dated 

17/11/2016

M/s.  Adweb 

technologies P. Ltd.

18000.00

6 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for Integration & 

customisation of Card 

Control through Mobile 

Banking Application

NA N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1673 dated 

24/11/2016

M/s Infrasoft 

Technologies ltd. 

400000.00

7 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for DDoS prevention 

& Mitigation measures

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1674 dated 

29/11/2016

M/s Sify technologies 

ltd.

643000.00

8 CO:DIT:PUR:2015-

16:216

po FOR Server, Storage, 

Network, Security & 

Server Virtualisation 

Equipt 

Open Tender 18.03.2016 Reverse Auction 05.05.2016 4 1. M/s Inspira Enterprise 

India (P) Ltd. 2. M/s 

WIPRO Ltd

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1675 dated 

29/11/2016

M/s Inspira Enterprise 

India (P) Ltd

521800000.00

9 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for Renewal of ATS 

for 1200 Nos. of IBM 

Websphere MQ.

RFQ NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1676 dated 

29/11/2016

M/s CCs Computers Pvt. 

Ltd

1351000.00

10 Procured from 

existing  vendor

PO for Renewal of ATS 

for Peoplesoft Licenses.

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1677 dated 

30/11/2016

M/s Oracle Corporation

881222.46

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA   DEPTT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED DURING NOVEMBER 2016


